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2009 CHEV 2500 HD 4X4 LONGBOX

Extra Cab, PW, PDL, tow Pkg. 10 Ply
Aluminum Canopy 190,000 Km 

Stk#C4859

Asking $19,900 OBO
“4X4 HEAVEN 

TRUCK SALES”
D#40178

250-640-0996

2005 F150 SUPER CAB 111,000 Kms

5.4 gas, Auto. A/C, Cruise, CD Stereo
Manual Window & Locks. Dark Red

Stock #F6377

Asking $13,900 OBO 
“4X4 HEAVEN 

TRUCK SALES”
D#40178

250-640-0996

2008 FORD F250 SD 4X4 BLACK SUPER CAB

SHORT BOX, A/C PW PDL 214 Kms. Stk#F6830

Asking $15,900 obo   
“4X4 HEAVEN

TRUCK SALES”
D#40178

Call 250-640-0996

2006 FORD F250 4X4

123,000 Kms.
XLT CREW CAB HIGH TOP CANOPY
10 PLY TIRES, PW, PDL, CRUISE AIR

TILT, CLOTH INTERIOR
$16,900 OBO 
Stk#B0519

250-640-0996 Prince George

D#40178 “4X4 HEAVEN” TRUCK SALES

2006 FORD E350 XLT 12 PASSENGER VAN

Dark Red. CVIP Provincial Certification
5.4, V-8, Auto. 10 Ply Tires, Ready to Go

Asking $9,900 obo STK# F8124

“4X4 HEAVEN
TRUCK SALES”

D#40178
Call 250-640-0996

2005 F150 Super Cab

107,000 Kms $13,900 
BLACK, Automatic, A/C, 10 Ply Stk#F6381

Asking $13,900 obo
“4X4 HEAVEN 

TRUCK SALES”
250-640-0996

2015 Ford F550 XLT 4x4

Crane/Compressor/Welder
Stock #P05

Northern Trailer & Auto Sales 
2000 Victoria Street

250-564-9938

2007 Ford F-350 

4x4, diesel,  auto
Only 171,000 kms.
Tow pkg w/ brake 

control, power 
locks, windows, 

mirrors, cruise, tilt, 
a/c, abs. Recent 
maintenance incl 
EGR delete kit,

injector & glow plug cleaning, new oil cooler,
new alt & belt, etc. Runs and drives perfect!  

Needs nothing. 

Asking $17,500.  250-563-9585

1999 CHEV 3500 CARGO VAN

8 STUD, V-8, AUTO. AIR CONDITION
POSI, 10 PLY, NEW BRAKES & SERVICE

320,000 Kms. CLEAN
$5500

250-640-0996

0243296BC LTD. DL40178

2007 FORD F150 4x4 SUPER CAB
Tilt, Cruise, Air, CD, Short Box, 5.3 Vortec, 

Automatic, Only 216,000 Kilometers 
Asking $10,900 obo 250-614-0979

0243296BC LTD. DL40178

1988 FORD 
RANGER, SUPER 
CAB SHORTBOX 

$6500. obo

2.9L V6, standard 
transmission 5 
speed overdrive, 

A/C, P/S, P/B, Tilt wheel, front and back custom bush 
bumpers with  receiver hitch in both, 3” body lift and 2” 
suspension lift, updated transfercase and front end, 
rancho shocks, custom running boards, limo tint on 
back and side windows, 12” pioneer sub powered by 
alpine amp and deck with 4 soundstream speakers. 
Body off frame restoration at 250,000km. 

Call 250-564-6764

2012, Ford F150, ext cab
Comes with a radio ph. And a railing.

$22,000

Beautiful Lakeshore Home with stunning Sunsets!
On Summit Lake

just 40 minutes north of Prince George.
Open floor plan, main floor laundry,

and plenty of windows lakeside.
Large parking lot with RV spot.

Must see to appreciate

$349,900.00

Serious only- call 250-965-2311

For Sale By Owner

8424 Toombs Drive – North Nechako
250-562-1443 / 250-613-5450

1880 Sq Ft Rancher

1.1 Acre Landscaped Private Treed Lot 

Many extras and updates

$479,000

4 ACRES
JUST 2 KM FROM NEW WINERY

Legal Suite. All New Inside and Out. Just Finished
AMAZING PROPERTY! MUST SEE!

Open Concept 
5 Minutes from Victoria Street.

Asking $439,000 

Call Brian at 250-640-0996 Prince George

Google: “Fraser Lake B.C. Private Rural setting Property For 

Sale” Including: Home/Shop & Green House. Lots of Log-

ging, Trucking & Equip jobs avail.

Serious Buyers
call 250-690-7252 (No Agents)

Beautiful, Newly renovated 5 bedroom home
situated on a pristine 5 acre lot.

Features include new roof, 35x30 double 
bay garage, gas boiler/wood heat. Open 
concept kitchen, living and large master 

bedroom with walk-in. Double vanity, soaker 
tub and too many other features to list.

Must be seen.

$509,900

Open House Saturday and Sunday
10:00am - 5:00pm

10270 Sisto Rd

For other viewings call 250-962-5599
Two 20 Acre Lots

Shelly Road
(near the golf course)

Some timber

reduced price!

$50,000 each

250-564-6370

22380 POLLARD RD
157.5 ACRES - Hay Fields

14x70 1985 Manufactured home with addition

- 2 Cabins
- Large shop with all tools

- All Farm Equipment
- Ideal for horses or cows

$260,000 obo

Phone
250-971-2206
250-617-4685
250-468-0566

2 ACRES
lot #5, Hillcrest Drive (Chilako)

Treed, mostly level, good drainage, 
short gravel driveway.

$50,000

250-560-5251 or 250-961-0104

Mobile Home

14X70, 2 bedroom, 2 bathrooms, like new condition.
Sits on city lot on city sewer and water.

Near Prince George Airport. Quiet country setting in 
great neighborhood. 5 Minutes from City Centre.

Close to everything.

$155,000 obo.

250-981-1950

#8-3455 Westwood Drive

12X60 w/ 10X30 addition
Good roof. Skirting, park, yard, small pet.

$21,000 obo.

Must be park approved.

250-219-7260

Wells BC 1930s home with 3 bedrooms, basement and 
many renovations completed. This is a great home for a 
getaway as all the activities nature provides are right 
outside your door. Or live a more economical peaceful 
lifestyle. View on kijji Prince George ID #1113898913, 
more pics and info.

Asking $119,000
Call 250 962 6366, we are open to offers.

COURT BAILIFF SALE
www.northcentralbailiffs.bc.ca

The Court Bailiff offers for sale by tender, interest in the following 
goods of Judgment Debtor: DOUGLAS DALTON DEREK NEAL, 
purported to be:

2009 Polaris    M# S09SU4BS      SER # SN1SU4BSX9C665354 
Snowmobile
1998 Yamaha 600 Mountain Man        SER # 5552 Snowmobile
Flat Deck T/A Trailer

Items can be viewed at 2706 Jasper St. Prince George BC. Go to 
www.northcentralbailiffs.bc.ca to view photographs. Closing date 
September 18, 2016.  Highest or any other bid not necessarily 
accepted.  Bidders are solely responsible for determining the 
make, model, year of manufacture, condition, quantities, sets and 
or usefulness of all items for tender. All items are sold on an “as 
is, where is” basis with no warranty given or implied. As vehicles 
have not been inspected, we are declaring that they may not be 
suitable for transportation and may not be compliant with the 
motor vehicle act. Sale is subject to cancellation or adjournment 
without notice. Terms of sale: Immediate payment in full by bank 
draught or cash only upon acceptance of successful bid.  Call 
(250) 564-4900 or (250) 961-8412 for details.

North Central Bailiffs Ltd.
Prince George Branch
Court Bailiff Division 
Ed Moir / Court Bailiff

Apartments/Condos for Rent

2BR/1BA 1ST AND
OSPIKA Clean, quiet
two bedroom suites
available now! Freshly
painted with laminate
floors, newer kitchen
cupboards, fridges and
stoves. Close to bus
route with off street
parking available. On
site laundry. The is a
non smoking no pets
building. References
will be required.
250-981-6280
managerpg@shaw.ca

Basement Suites
1 BDRM, centrally located, sep-
arate entrance, near CNC & 
UNBC, w/d, $800 utils incl. n/s, 
n/p. Avail. now. 250-981-8827

1 BDRM, spacious in Valley-
view. $925 icl. heat, hydro, 
cable, wifi. Ref’s req’d. n/s, n/p 
250-277-1817

1 BDRM suite, close to shop-
ping, bus. Westgate area. Avail 
now.  250-649-8167

2 BDRM, grnd level. $1000 utils 
incl. n/p, n/s. Pinewood Ave. 
250-981-6633 before 11am

BACHELOR suite, close to hos-
pital, f/s, suitable senior or very 
quiet tenant, $450/mo incls all 
utils. 250-564-7921

Commercial
13,000 SQFT WAREHOUSE w/ 
lrg overhead doors + yard. 
Available for lease. 399 2nd 
Ave. 250-563-5291

6000 SQFT building, avail Sept 
1, 1971 Ogilvie Street. Call 
250-562-5291

Furnished Apartments
BACHELOR & 1 bdrm units, 
weekly rates, apply in person 
867 17th Ave.

Hall Rentals
EAGLES hall, Dagg Rd, rental 
for all occasions, catering & bar 
service. Contact 250-962-0492 
No outside caterers.

Houses For Rent
2 BDRM house on Carney St. 
Near Hospital. $1100/mo. 250-
277-1817

4 BDRM, Col. Hgts, full bsmt, 
quiet, desirable area, n/p. 
Working people. 250-564-4777, 
565-1475

Office/Retail
1410 - 2870 sqft Bon Voyage 
Plaza, superb exposure to busy 
Hwy 16 W. Matte Bros 563-0611

6TH AVE 1000 sqft ground 
floor, off street parking. 250-
563-6108 or 250-552-0985

Room & Board
EASY living, laundry, meals. 
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